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Concurs

Distanta
Cod cofumbofif
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZTNG
Srncroni zar:e
Por. imbarcati

1

05111 741295
+441.55.04,0

2 -07 .24
) o'7 )4
2.01 .24
21

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofrl
Longitudine

11 cPS Ceas Atomic
17 +000 Ceas BENZING
11 GPS+O3h

Por. sositi

ll+(,tN A5
15.07 JNA

Lungu fon
+025 - 55.55, 1

1 6.07 -24 1 B:27
1 5.01 -24 1 B:27

018

16:23:
16:23:
16:23:

:09
:09

GPS
+000

Nr. I Serie inef
a-{- Iur u 

I

Nr. inef I Sosrre
Senzor I Data Ora

I Culo
I are

Nr.
Ant

Nom 

I

Sec
I\I .

Obs.

001
002
003
004
00c
0

007
008
009
010
011
012
UIJ
014
ul5
uto
ai7
0r 8

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
DNl\v

RO
RO
RO
RO
tlLr
RO
RO
RO
RO

1B
1B
1B
1B
,1 

B

19
19
19
19
19
20
05
05
01
09

12
21
35
39
5B
06
09
12
11
39
11
5l
24
06
51
25
a2
39

01
01
01
01
0r
01
01
0'1

01
01
02
a2
01
01
01
01
01
0'1

014
412
004
008
006
a2a
005
015
019
402
001
007
026
013
003
022
011
010

OK
OK
OK
UT\

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

011
006
041
013
048
031
aa2
039
UUJ
449
042
010
009
040
446
014
445
412
0't 6
all
421
034
035
036
038
044
047

23 0694331
23 069431 1

21 1 041 4A2
23 0694333
21 1 041 468
22 0930310
20 32981 1

22 0930346
23 06943A1
2A 1 1 65062
21 1 041 424
23 4694321
23 0694324
22 0930350
21 104143A
23 A694334
21 1 041 428
23 0694332
23 A694336
23 0694331
23 A694345
22 0930319
22 A930324
22 0930321
22 0930343
21 1 041 427
21 1 041 464

DAB77E3B
DA1 422C1
DBOCO25B
DBO OEBB O

DA3 5 OA3E
DBOOF93A
DAB5487 3
DABT 7 A32
DBOCO23B
DBOC0233
DAl OF72A
DBOOF92F
DBO OEB9A
DA2 6DOA5
DA59 2C55
DBO0F96'1
DAO OA9EC
DBOOF92A
DBOC0 2 3 0
DBO 0F9 6 5
D800F939
DAC2CE46
DA61 B4 3B
DBOC0 2 7 3
DBO OEBTC
DABT ]F1 2
DBO O

15-Al
15.07
15-01
15.07
15.01
15.07
1tr n?

1s.07
15.07
15-A1
'1 5.07
16.41
16.01
16.07
16.47
o.u/

rb.u/
16.07
Dnr
Dar

Dar

Por.
DnrTVI .

Por -
Pr-r r
Por.

nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosat

M
M
F
M
M
F
M
M

F
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
F

10:
11:
13:

:55.9
01.1
30.1
1B.B
39.9
38.6
03.5
55.6
38.6
48 .5
56.6
07.5
39 -6
07.8
15.0
23 .8
31 .3
43.2
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Semnaturi tor
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Comisia controf Imbarcare/Desigilare
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{ no-04.32 Cod concurs
: BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7

Versiune
Antena Cl
Ant. : 01 : 38209605 02:38205380

> BENZI NG

: a1 2980 Serie ceas
HW-8.0 Autorizare

245362
8000A00A
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